

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10062/2024-25

Dated:12.03.2025

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Shivam.

Sex: Male Age: 8 Years .

Father Name: Upendra.

Address: Post Adda Bazar Maharazagunj (U.P.)

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 12/03/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Shivam was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Upendra on 12th March 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while he was playing at home. His motherwas making food for her family suddenly master Shivam contacted with hot water and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on face, back area, hands area, legs area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 8 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	222,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	66,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	51,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00
Funds - Hospital Stay	42,000.00

[ <sup>†</sup>	
Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Mon	ith Post Discharge.
27736-018-027-027-027-034-04-2-027-027-02	505000
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	8,000.00
Total (in words):	Eight Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	222,000.00
Stage 2	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	230,000.00
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Only
I	
	Si

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Shivam .



For Vinayak Hospital

[A Division of Vinayak Hospital]

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

भेगा में श्रीमान अर्धम रिलिफ इण्डिया ट्र-ट भी-13 वेसमेन्ट भाउचा रम्प्स पार्ट-२ मर्-दिन्दी-49

विषय-अधिक शरामता हेतुमार्थना - पत्र

स्वानय निवेदन यह है, मेरानाम उपेन्द्र, है मेरा निवास स्थान महाराजांचा उत्तर प्रदेश है, मेरे के दें, का नाम शिवम है, वह 8वर्ष कर है वह धर में श्वेन श्री पानी में गिर ग्रा निस्स क्वहा श्रेन क्त ग्या बच्चे के इलाल के लिए में असे नोएड़ा के लिनामक हांस्पीरन के इलाल के लिए में असे नोएड़ा के लिनामक हांस्पीरन के उताल के लिए में असे नोएड़ा के लिनामक हांस्पीरन कराया, वहाँ पर असे इलाल के लिए १ नास्त 36 हा जार स्पूर्ण का श्री जाता ग्या ना कि में भिवेदन हैं मेरे बेंट के इलाल के लिए श्री पर मही स्रिवेदन हैं मेरे बेंट के इलाल के लिए श्री पर मही

12-3-25

अगप्री अतिसुपा होजी आप्रता प्राथी अपेन्द

## MLC-3812



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt Ltd.

No Date of Admission 12 03 2025



Unit / Consultant DR ASHOK KUMAR VE
Date of Discharge
Provisional Diagnosis  Final Diagnosis  Infectious nature of disease: Yes/No Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr.
FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY  Date and Time of Delivery
Patient shifted from Room No to
On



## TLC-10.382



25743

## **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**

NAME MATER STIVA	MAGE/SENSY VI DATE 12 03 DODUTHO ZOZOY.
Personal Wistory	Chief Complaints
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy	The child was brought to Casuality with yo accordently spill of brotwork
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER Menstrual History Current Medication	Inface and body 08/3/2025 at 10/7. Treathed taken locally Then broughts This hospital for further total of Bush
Vaccination Status	Dijuais.
Inital Assessment & Treat Examination Pulse Rate - 15^ BP - 22^ Resp Rate - 160.24 Temp - 16500 Ht/Wt - 16500	- faces Sweller Classed ays due to acom. Divise aleas orwing flush, lake Gurfare
Ro- B. Ct	resej don Rolie et left foron. Both higher
Hy grand - Ju	Anicaei 12mg. IV _ 12Hes Adulto Lud Astru la
Preventive Care	on Phyges could the Name & Sign Of Doctor

Website: www.vinayakhospitalnoida.com

